

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-2	235	Version:	1	Name:	Affordable Housing ARPA Funds	
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed	
File created:	12/2	9/2022			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	3/8/2023	
Title:	From the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting approval to execute affordable housing development contracts in the amount of \$9,487,541 using previously approved American Rescue Plan (ARPA) funds. (Referred to the Committee on Community, Environment, an Economic Development for INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY per Section 59.52(31)(d), Wisconsin State Statutes; Referred to the Committee on Finance)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Indexes: Code sections:							
		ENDMENT				3. 22-235 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 23-235 FI DUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 23-2	
Code sections:	AME	ENDMENT			I), 5. 23-235 C		
Code sections: Attachments:	AME PAG	ENDMENT GE	I (WITHDR		I), 5. 23-235 CC	OUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 23-2	35 SIGNATUI
Code sections: Attachments: Date	AME PAG Ver.	ENDMENT BE Action By County E	I (WITHDR xecutive e County E		I), 5. 23-235 CC A S	OUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 23-2	35 SIGNATUI
Code sections: Attachments: Date 3/8/2023	AME PAG Ver. 1	Action By County E Milwauke Supervise	I (WITHDR xecutive e County E	RAWN Board	I), 5. 23-235 CC A S of A	DUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 23-2	35 SIGNATUI Result
Code sections: Attachments: Date 3/8/2023 2/2/2023	AME PAG Ver. 1 1	Action By County E Milwauke Supervise Committe Committe	I (WITHDR e County E ors e on Finan ee on Comr nent and Ec	RAWN Board	I), 5. 23-235 CC A of A y, D	DUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 23-2 tion GNED DOPTED	35 SIGNATU Result Pass Pass
Code sections: Attachments: Date 3/8/2023 2/2/2023 1/26/2023	AME PAG Ver. 1 1 1	Action By County E Milwauke Supervise Committe Environm Developn	I (WITHDR e County E ors e on Finan ee on Comr nent and Ec	RAWN Board	I), 5. 23-235 CC Ar S of A R y, D nic	OUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 6. 23-2 ction GNED DOPTED ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	35 SIGNATUI Result Pass Pass

From the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting approval to execute affordable housing development contracts in the amount of \$9,487,541 using previously approved American Rescue Plan (ARPA) funds. (Referred to the Committee on Community, Environment, and Economic Development for INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY per Section 59.52(31)(d), Wisconsin State Statutes; Referred to the Committee on Finance)